

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6114-6121 OF 2005  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M/S. LLOYDS FINANCE LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. LAXMI PNEUMATIC LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 26/04/2011      These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)      Mr.U.A. Rana,adv.  
M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Ms.Y.Vismai Rao,adv.  
Mr.Hitendra Nath Rath,adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.  
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant submits that they  
propose to withdraw the Civil Appeal. Ld.counsel seeks  
a weeks time. Granted as a last chance.

List the matter on 9.05.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar